THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Department of Inspector of Colleges
Academic Calendar for the period from 01.01.2017 to 30.06.2017 (3rd Term - Academic Session 2016-17).

Number | Number of days available
Month Week-wise | Dates in the week Number of Holidays ofno | for holding classes, class Remarks
class Tests etc.
, 1 day; New year's day &
Jan.'17 1st Jan. (1-5) Sunday- 01.1.17 1 day 4 days
: . 2 days; Sunday-8.1.17 & Birthday of
Jan. "7 2nd Jan. (6-12) S Vieakanarde A 117 2 days 5 days
Jan.'17 3rd Jan. (13-19) 1 day; Sunday-15.1.17 1 day 6 days
, : 3days; Sunday-22.1.17, Netaji Birth
Jan."17 4th Jan. (20-26) Day-23.1.17 & Republic Day-26.1.17 3 days 4 days
: 3 days; Sunday-29.1.17 & Saraswati
Jan.-Feb. "17 5th Jan.27-Feb.2 PUja-01.2.17 t0 02.2.17 3 days 4 days
Feb.'17 6th Feb.(3-9) 1 day; Sunday-05.2.17 1 day 6 days
Feb.'17 7th Feb.(10-16) 1 day; Sunday-12.2.17 1 day 6 days
Feb.'17 8th Feb.(17-23) 1 day; Sunday-19.2.17 1 day 6 days
Feb.-Mar. '17 9th Feb.24-Mar.2 1day; Sunday- 26.2.17 1 day 6 days
Mar. 17 10th Mar.(3-9) 1 day; Sunday- 05.3.17 1 day 6 days
; 2 days; Sunday- 12.3.17 &
Mar. '17 11th Mar.(10-16) Doljatra-12.3.17 to 13.3.17 2 days 5 days
Mar. 17 12th Mar.(17-23) 1day; Sunday- 19.3.17 1 days 6 days
Mar. 17 13th Mar. (24-30) 1 day; Sunday- 26.3.17 1 day 6 days
Mar.-Apr.'"17 14th Mar.31-Apr.6 1 day; Sunday-02.4.17 1 day 6 days
Apr."17 15th Apr.(7-13) 1 day; Sunday-09.4.17 1 day 6 days
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3 days; B.R.Ambedkar Birthday-
Apr. "7 16th Apr.(14-20) 14.4.17, Bengali New Year's Day- | 3days 4 days
15.4.17 & Sunday-16.4.17
Apr. 17 17th Apr.(21-27) 1day; Sunday- 23.4.17 1 day 6 days
Apr.-May '17 18th Apr.28-May 4 . day:&ayS;ggj)y;-.gg.;l e 2 days 5 days
Summer Recess (05.05.2017 to 08.06.2017)
May 17 19th May(5-11) Summer Recess 7 days Nil
May 17 20th May(12-18) Do 7 days Nil
May 17 21st May(19-25) Do 7 days Nil
May-June 17 22nd May 26 - June1 Do 7 days Nil
June'17 23rd June(2-8) Do 7 days Nil
End of Summer recess
June'17 24th June(9-15) 1 day; Sunday- 11.6.17 1 day 6 days
June'17 25th June(16-22) 1 day; Sunday- 18.6.17 1 day 6 days
June'17 26th June(23-30) 1 day; Sunday- 25.6.17 1 day 6 days
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